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WE DLF FIRENZE (0304061B)
FIRENZE - 22-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Torneo WE DLF FIRENZE 0304061B

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 22-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri MAREMMANI FILIBERTO - 

Partecipanti 50

Sito Internet
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WE DLF FIRENZE (0304061B)
FIRENZE - 22-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

39 3N Alia Genci ITA TOS SI 1488 0 0 1972 M 115315

32 3N Alpini Roberto           ITA TOS FI 1541 0 0 1969 M 114735

9 3N Avanzi Gioni             ITA TOS PT 1371 0 0 1956 M 102890

30 3N Baldi Daniele            ITA TOS GR 1500 0 0 1979 M 114394

16 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA TOS PO 1600 0 0 1965 M 107985

27 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA TOS PT 1546 0 0 1987 M 112484

48 3N Beconcini Simone         ITA TOS FI 1506 0 0 1974 M 120414

18 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA TOS FI 1618 0 0 1944 M 109756

41 1N Burbi Marco              ITA TOS FI 0 0 1959 M 117582

6 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1609 0 0 1960 M 101851

34 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1525 0 0 1984 M 114737

22 2N Caporali Roberto         ITA TOS FI 1624 0 0 1947 M 110628

5 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1935 M 101850

35 3N Cherubini Luigi          ITA TOS FI 1470 0 0 1939 M 114738

12 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA TOS GR 1621 0 0 1970 M 105318

13 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA TOS GR 1519 0 0 1977 M 105319

21 2N Fiaschi Maurizio         ITA TOS FI 1477 0 0 1958 M 110066

47 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA TOS LU 1593 0 0 1961 M 120410

3 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1447 0 0 1941 M 101586

49 CM Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 0 0 1972 M 120415

50 3N Giallo Pietroguido       ITA TOS SI 1500 0 0 1966 M 120510

11 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA TOS GR 1642 0 0 1947 M 105315

2 2N Incelli Renato           ITA TOS PO 1381 0 0 1927 M 101413

7 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA TOS FI 1401 0 0 1962 M 102100

23 3N Longhin Luigi            ITA TOS FI 1500 0 0 1973 M 110629

8 2N Maestro Ulisse           ITA TOS FI 1537 0 0 1959 M 102102

24 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1413 0 0 1992 M 110641

25 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1606 0 0 1988 M 110642

14 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1396 0 0 1968 M 106850

38 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1428 0 0 1968 M 115088

15 2N Menichetti Maurizio      ITA TOS FI 1549 0 0 1965 M 107982

1 3N Mili Dhimitraq           TOS FI 1580 0 0 1976 M

20 3N Monatti Patrizio         ITA TOS FI 1422 0 0 1954 M 109998

45 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1495 0 0 1934 M 118056

28 2N Nones Giorgio AntonioITA TOS FI 1669 0 0 1959 M 113041

17 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1531 0 0 1987 M 109524

36 2N Pailli Massimo 1639 0 0 M 114739

26 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA TOS FI 1609 0 0 1967 M 111785

42 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA TOS FI 1561 0 0 1958 M 117583

46 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1983 M 119029

19 3N Romano Costantino 1359 0 0 M 109758

44 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA LAZ RM 1617 0 0 1964 M 117822

43 2N Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1558 0 0 1959 M 117588

10 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA TOS LI 1660 0 0 1968 M 103950

37 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1948 M 115010

40 2N Storelli Max             ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1975 M 115836

31 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1500 0 0 1987 M 114544

4 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA TOS FI 1678 0 0 1953 M 101845

33 3N Tomarchio Giuseppe       ITA TOS FI 1473 0 0 1942 M 114736

29 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1648 0 0 1987 M 114391
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

39 3N Alia Genci ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 115315

32 3N Alpini Roberto           ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 114735

9 3N Avanzi Gioni             ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1956 M 102890

30 3N Baldi Daniele            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1979 M 114394

16 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 107985

27 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1987 M 112484

48 3N Beconcini Simone         ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1974 M 120414

18 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1944 M 109756

6 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 101851

34 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1984 M 114737

22 2N Caporali Roberto         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1947 M 110628

5 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1935 M 101850

35 3N Cherubini Luigi          ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1939 M 114738

12 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 105318

13 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1977 M 105319

21 2N Fiaschi Maurizio         ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1958 M 110066

47 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 120410

3 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 101586

50 3N Giallo Pietroguido       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 120510

11 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 105315

2 2N Incelli Renato           ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1927 M 101413

7 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1962 M 102100

23 3N Longhin Luigi            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1973 M 110629

8 2N Maestro Ulisse           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 102102

24 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1992 M 110641

25 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 110642

14 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1396 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1968 M 106850

38 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 115088

15 2N Menichetti Maurizio      ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1965 M 107982

1 3N Mili Dhimitraq           1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M

20 3N Monatti Patrizio         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1954 M 109998

45 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1934 M 118056

28 2N Nones Giorgio AntonioITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 113041

17 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 109524

36 2N Pailli Massimo 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 M 114739

26 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 111785

42 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1958 M 117583

46 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1983 M 119029

19 3N Romano Costantino 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 M 109758

44 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 117822

43 2N Salerni Guido            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 117588

10 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 103950

37 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1948 M 115010

40 2N Storelli Max             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 115836

31 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1987 M 114544

4 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1953 M 101845

33 3N Tomarchio Giuseppe       ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1942 M 114736

29 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 114391
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